PUMPS
پمـپ
Cat a l o g  2 0 1 8
LPC-LPC4, LPCD-LPCD4 Series
IN-LINE CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS in cast iron

LPC 50-200/6.3 6.3 8.5 51.7 - - - - 51.2 51 50.8 50 48.7 47 45 42.6 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
LPC 50-200/7.5 7.5 10 58.5 - - - - 57.5 57.2 56.8 55.6 54.2 528 51 49 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
LPC 65-1252.2 22 3 18.5 - - - - - - - - 17.5 17 16.5 16 14.8 13 11 9 - - - - - - - - - - -
LPC 65-125/3 3 4 225 - - - - - - - - - 21 20.6 20.1 19 17.6 16 14 12 - - - - - - - - - -
LPC 65-125/4 4 5.5 26.3 - - - - - - - - - 25.5 252 24.8 24 22.9 21.5 19.6 17.5 - - - - - - - - - -
LPC 65-160/5.5 5.5 7.5 33 - - - - - - - - - 32.3 32 31.5 30.8 29.5 28 25.8 23.5 - - - - - - - - - -
LPC 65-160/7.5 7.5 10 37 - - - - - - - - - 36.7 36.4 36 35.2 34.1 328 31 28.8 26 - - - - - - - - -
LPC 65-200/10 10 13.6 52 - - - - - - - - - 51 50 49.2 48 45.5 43 39.7 36 31.5 - - - - - - - - -
LPC 65-200/12.5 12.5 17 58.5 - - - - - - - - - 57.5 57 56.5 55 53 50 46.5 425 38 - - - - - - - - -
LPC 80-160/10 10 13.6 31 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 30.5 30 29.5 29 28.3 27 24 20.2 16 - - - - -
LPC 80-160/12.5 12.5 17 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 35.5 35 34.5 34 328 30 27 23 19 - - - -
LPC 80-160/15 15 20 42 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 41 40.5 39.9 39.2 38.6 37.5 35.5 325 29 24 - - - -
LPC 80-200/15 15 20 44.2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 44 43.8 43.4 43 425 41.5 39 35.5 31.5 - - - - -
LPC 80-200/18.5 18.5 25 51 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50.5 50.1 49.9 49.5 49 48.3 46.3 432 39.5 35 - - - -
LPC 80-200/22 22 30 57.2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56.8 56.6 56.3 56 55.7 55 53.5 51 47.8 425 - - - -
LPC100-160/10 10 13.6 24.8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 23.6 23 22 20.7 19.5 18.1 16.5 15 - -
LPC 100-160/12.5 12.5 17 29.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 28.5 28.2 27.9 27 25.8 24.5 23 21.5 20 18.5 -
LPC100-160/15 15 20 35 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 33.8 33.3 325 31.7 30.5 292 27.6 26 24.5 -
LPC 100-200/18.6 18.5 25 423 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 41.8 41.5 41 40 38.6 37 35 33 30.5 28 -
LPC100-200/22 22 30 47.3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 47 46.7 46.3 45.5 44.4 43 41.2 39 36.7 34 -
LPC100-200/30 30 40 55.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 54 53 52 50.5 49 47 45 425 37
LPC100-200/37 37 55 57.2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56.7 56.3 55.8 55 53.8 52.3 50.5 48 42
LPC100-250/37 37 55 68.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 67.5 67 66.2 65 63.3 61 58.2 55 47
286
LPCD Series IN-LINE CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS in cast iron
PERFORMANCE TABLE جدول فنی:

LPC4 50-160/0.55 0.55 0.75 9.2 - - - 8.8 8.6 8.4 8.1 7.7 7.3 6.8 5.8 4.4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
LPC4 50-200/11R 1.1 1.5 12.9 - - - 12.7 12.5 12.1 11.7 11.2 10.7 10.1 8.5 6.8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
LPC4 50-200/1.1 1.1 1.5 14.5 - - - 14.2 14 13.8 13.4 13 12.5 11.8 10.2 8.3 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
LPC4 65-125/0.37 0.37 0.55 5.4 - - - - - 5.3 5.25 5.2 5.1 5 4.8 4.5 4.1 3.6 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
LPC4 65-125/0.55 0.55 0.75 6.5 - - - - - 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.1 6 5.8 5.5 5.2 4.S 4.4 - - - - - - - - - - - -
LPC4 65-160/0.75 0.75 1.0 8.3 - - - - - - - 8.1 8 7.9 7.8 7.4 7 6.5 6 4 - - - - - - - - - - -
LPC4 65-160/0.92 0.92 1.25 9.1 - - - - - - - 9 8.9 8.8 8.7 8.4 8.1 7.7 7.2 5.5 - - - - - - - - - - -
LPC4 65-200/1.1 1.1 1.5 12.6 - - - - - - - 123 122 12 11.5 10.8 10 9 8 5.8 - - - - - - - - - - -
LPC4 65-200/1.5 1.5 2 14.3 - - - - - - - 14.1 14.1 14 13.6 13 12.1 11.2 10.1 1.8 5 - - - - - - - - - -
LPC4 80-160/0.75 0.75 W 6.4 - - - - - - - - - - 6.3 6.1 6 5.8 5.6 4.9 4 3.2 2.2 - - - - - - - -
LPC4 80-160/0.92 0.92 1.25 7.4 - - - - - - - - - - 7.3 7.2 7.1 7 6.8 6.3 5.6 4.8 3.8 - - - - - - - -
LPC4 80-160/1.1 1.1 1.5 8.6 - - - - - - - - - - 8.5 8.5 8.4 8.3 8.2 7.9 7.3 6.7 5.9 5 - - - - - - -
LPC4 80-160/1.5 1.5 2 10.3 - - - - - - - - - - 10.2 10.1 10 9.9 9.8 9.5 9 8.4 7.5 6.5 - - - - - - -
LPC4 80-200/2.2 2.2 3 12.6 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12.5 124 123 12.1 11.7 11.1 10.4 9.6 8.5 - - - - - -
LPC4 80-200/3 3 4 15.4 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15.3 15.3 15.2 15 14.6 14.2 13:6 12.8 11.9 11 - - - - -
LPC4100-160/1.5 1.5 2 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7.7 7.5 7.2 7 6.7 6.4 6.1 5.8 5 - - -
LPC4100-160/22 2.2 3 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9.7 9.5 9.4 9.1 8.8 8.5 8.2 7.9 7.1 6 - -
LPC4100-200/3 3 4 12.7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 11.8 11.5 11.3 10.9 10.5 10 9.5 8.5 7 - -
LPC4100-200/4 4 5.5 14.9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14.3 14.2 14 13.8 13.4 13.1 12.7 122 11 9 6.5 -
LPC4100-250/5.5 5.5 7.5 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19.2 18.9 18.5 18.1 17.7 17.2 16 14.5 12 -
LPC4100-250/7.5 7.5 10 23.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22.3 221 21.9 21.7 21.3 21 20 18.5 16.8 14.5
289
PERFORMANCE CHART LPC4 40100-80-65-50- series 4 POLES
LPCD4 Series IN-LINE CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS in cast iron